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NAME COMPANY/ADDR
ESS 

PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Richard Hill FAA Technical 
Center 
Fire Safety Section 
AAR-422, Bldg. 287 
Atlantic City Int’l 
Arpt, NJ 08405, 
USA 

609-485-5997 609-646-5229 Richard.Hill@tc.faa.gov 

April Horner FAA Technical 
Center 
Fire Safety Section 
AAR-422, Bldg. 287 
Atlantic City Int’l 
Arpt, NJ 08405, 
USA 

609-485-4471 609-646-5229 April.CTR.Horner@tc.faa
.gov 

Steve Summer FAA Technical 
Center 
Fire Safety Section 
AAR-422, Bldg. 204 
Atlantic City Int’l 
Arpt, NJ 08405, 
USA 

609-485-4138 609-485-5785 Steven.CTR.Summer@tc.
faa.gov 

Bill Cavage FAA Technical 
Center 
Fire Safety Section 
AAR-422, Bldg. 204 
Atlantic City Int’l 
Arpt, NJ 08405, 
USA 

609-485-4993 609-485-5785 William.M.Cavage@tc.fa
a.gov 

Bob Glaser Walter Kidde 
Aerospace 
4200 Airport Dr. 
Wilson, NC 27896, 
USA 

252-237-3787  
ext. 230 

252-237-4714 bob.glaser@wkakti.com 

Ivor Thomas FAA  
ANM 117N 
1601 Lind Ave. SW 
Renton, WA 98055, 
USA 
 

425-227-1132 425-227-1181 ivor.thomas@faa.gov 

John Brooks International Aero 
Inc. 
11817 Westar Lane 
Burlington, WA 
98233, USA 

360-757-2376 360-757-4841 jbrooks@pyogen.com 
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NAME COMPANY/ADDR

ESS 
PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Doug Ferguson Boeing Aircaft 
Services 
3855 Lakewood 
Blvd. 
Long Beach, CA, 
USA 

562-593-2950 562-593-0563 douglas.e.ferguson@boei
ng.com 

Felix Stossel Swissair 
Technics/Tep 
8058 Zurich Airport 
Tep/Switzerland 

0041-1-8126930 0041-1-
8129098 

Fstoesse@sailgroup 

Thomas Grabow EADS Airbus 
Huenefeld str. 1-5 
28199 Bremen 
Germany 

0049-421538-
4033 

0049-421538-
3739 

Thomas.Grabow@Airbus.
Dasa.de 

Conrad Roseburg Boeing Seattle Bcag 
MC-357-MH 
PO Box 3707 
Seattle, WA 98124-
2207, USA 

425-234-5201 425-234-8539 Conrad.m.roseburg@boei
ng.com 

Richard Mazzone Boeing Payloads 
Systems 
MC-03-PR 
PO Box 3707 
Seattle, WA 98124-
2207, USA 

425-266-9994 425-294-6054 richard.j.mazzone@boein
g.com 

Dan Lewinski Boeing Cargo Fire 
Protection 
M/S 02-WH 
PO Box 3707 
Seattle, WA 98124-
2207 USA 

425-342-0854 425-294-7434 daniel.f.lewinski@boeing.
com 
 

Clarenie Chang NASA Glenn 
Research Center 
21000 Brook Rd. 
MS 5-10 
Cleveland, OH 
44135, USA 

216-433-8561 216-433-3000 clarenie.t.chang@grc.nasa
.gov 
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NAME COMPANY/ADDR

ESS 
PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Bob McKnight NASA Glenn 
Research Center 
21000 Brook Rd. 
MS 60-5 
Cleveland, OH 
44135, USA 

216-433-2034 216-433-2645 robert.mcknight@grc.nas
a.gov 

Karl Beers Air Liquide Medac 
305 Warr Street 
Newport, DE 19804, 
USA 

302-999-6037 302-999-6145 KARL.BEERS@AIRLIQUID
E.COM 

Don Snow Boeing 
2401 E. Wardlow 
Rd. 
Long Beach CA. 
90807, USA 

562-982-8159 562-982-5758 donald.snow@boeing.co
m 

Tom Cortina HARC 
2211 Wilson Blvd. 
8th Floor 
Arlington, VA. 
22201, USA 

703-524-6636 703-243-2874 cortina@alcalde-fay.com 

John Schuster 3M 
3M Center, 
Bldg. 223-6S-04 
St. Paul, MN 55144, 
USA 

651-736-6055 651-736-7542 JMSchuster1@MMM.Co
m 

Don Olander Goodrich 
25401 N. Central 
Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ 85027-
7899, USA 

623-516-3340 623-516-3377 don.olander@aerospace.b
fg.com 

Virinder Duggal Goodrich 
2031 – 196th St. SW 
Lynnwood, WA 
98072, USA 

206-396-6633 425-776-2122 VIRINDER.DUGGAL@AER
OSPACE.BFG.COM 
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NAME COMPANY/ADDR

ESS 
PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Ken Susko Aviation Safety 
Facilitators 
30 Amethyst St. 
PO Box 498 
Elmont, NY 11003, 
USA 

516-662-6363 516-352-4879 AVSAFFACILITATOR@AO
L.COM 

Arthur Tutson Boeing Aircraft 
Services 
3855 Lakewood 
Blvd. 
Long Beach, CA. 
90846, USA 

562-593-7912 562-593-0563 arthur.l.tutson@boeing.co
m 

Kevin Connolly Parker Aerospace 
16666 Von Karman 
Irvine, CA. 92606, 
USA 

949-851-3280 949-851-3461 kconnolly@parker.com 

Pat Fancher Parker Aerospace 
16666 Von Karmen 
Irvine, CA. 92606,  
USA 

949-851-3408 949-851-3461 pfancher@parker.com 

Bob Lu Pacific Scientific 
1800 Highland Ave. 
Durarte, CA. 9101, 
USA 

626-434-1140 626-359-7013 blu@htl.pacsci.com 

Allan McCrum Lockheed Marietta 
Ga. 
86 S. Cobb Dr. 
Marietta, GA. 
30063, USA 

770-494-8151  barton.a.mccrum@lmco.c
om 

Bill Meserve Pacific Scientific 
1800 Highland Ave. 
Duarte, CA. 91010, 
USA 

626-434-1139 626-359-7013 BMERVE@HTL.PACSCI.CO
M 

Glenn Harper Boeing Phantom 
Works 
PO Box 516 
St. Louis, MO. 
63166, USA 

314-233-6459 314-232-4141 glenn.harper@boeing.co
m 

Charles May Mass Systems A 
Unit of Ameron 
Global, Inc. 
4601 Little John St. 
Baldwin Park, CA. 
91706, USA 

626-337-4640 626-337-1641 charles@mass-
systems.com 
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NAME COMPANY/ADDR
ESS 

PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Sham Hariram Boeing  
Long Beach Div. 
717 Program 
M/C D)36-0042 
3855 Lakewood 
Blvd. 
Long Beach, CA. 
90846, USA 

562-982-0899  sham.s.hariran@boeing.c
om 

Terri Lodge Au 
France 

RemTec 
International 
6150 Merger Dr. 
Holland, OH 43528, 
USA 

800-372-1301 419-867-3279 Terri@remtec.net 

Steve Newhouse AJAY 
6855 E. Swarthmoer 
Anaheim, CA. 
92807, USA 

714-685-9920 714-685-9921 CF3I@concentric.net 

Juan Vitali OSD/DOTE/LFTE 
(Office of Sec. 
Defense) 
1700 Defense 
Pentagon 
Room 1C742 
Washington, DC 
20301, USA 

703-528-0883 703-528-8419 JVITALI@DOTE.OSD.MIL 

Les Shobe Pacific Scientific 
1605 Olean Ave. 
Seal Beach, CA. 
90740, USA 

800-721-9715 
(Pgr) 

626-357-2107 LSHOBE@HTL.PACSCI.CO
M 

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
 
 
 


